Bubbly Cocktails

Kir Royal 1,490
Moet Chandon 20 cl., Créme de Cassis

Flirtini 760
Champagne, Vodka, Cointreau, Pineapple Juice

Aperol Spritz 490
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda Water

Hugo 390
Prosecco, Elderflower Syrup, Mint, Soda Water

Hotel Signature Cocktails

Heritage Fizz 310

Whisky, Malibu, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Grenadine, Soda water

Mango Spicy 310

Our Recommendations

Angel’s Fall 390
Amaretto Almond Liqueur, Gin, Vodka, Light Rum, Dark Rum,
Cranberry Juice, Pineapple Juice and Grapefruit Juice

Siam Sunray 310

Vodka, Malibu, Fresh Lime, Ginger, Kaffir Lime, Thai Chili
Lemongrass, Topped with Soda Water

Rocky Mountain Breeze 390

Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Tequila, Cranberry Juice,
Sweet & Sour Mix and Grapefruit Juice

Thai Soul 330
Mekhong , Triple Sec, Fresh Lime, Ginger, Kaffir Lime,

Thai Chili Pepper, Lemongrass, White eqg, Bitter

Royal Mojito 390
Havana Rum 3 years, Captain Morgan Dark Rum,

Sweet and Sour, Prosecco, Mint Leaves

Vodka, Créme de Banana, Fresh Mango, Mango Juice Kaffir Lime, Chili

Siam Smile 310

Rum, Malibu, Fresh Pineapple, Ginger Root, Lemongrass

Whisky Smash 330

Chivas 12 year, Fresh cucumber, Fresh Lime, Sprite, Mint



Mojito Selection

The “Classic” Mojito 310
Havana Rum 3 years, Lime, Palm Sugar Syrup, Lime Juice,
Mint Leaves and Soda Water

The “Lychee and Ginger” Mojito 310

Havana Rum 3 years, Fresh Lychee & Ginger Syrup, Lime, Lime
Juice, Mint Leaves and Soda Water

The “Exclusiva” Mojito 310

Havana Rum 3 years, Exclusiva Syrup , Lime, Brown Sugar, Lime
Juice, Mint Leaves and Soda Water

Tropical Mojito 310

Havana Rum 3 years, Fresh Lychee, Lime, Passion fruit Syrup,
Peach Syrup, Lime Juice, Mint Leaves and Soda

“Not to be missed”

Railway Express 310
Kristall's Vodka, Blue Curacao, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup
Spicy Cucumber Margarita 310
Sierra Silver, Triple sec, Cucumber, Chili, Lime Juice,

Syrup, Tabasco

1923 Old Fashioned 310
Wild Turkey 81, Angostura Bitters, Our Secret Syrup

Kristall's Garden 310
Beefeater Gin, Elder Flower Syrup, Tonic Water, Lemongrass Stick,
Kaffirlime Leaf, Lemon Slice

The Centara Sunrise 310
Pineapple Vodka , Fresh pineapple, Lime, Syrup, Chili
Irish Whiskey Martini 390
Jameson Irish Whiskey, Kahlua, Baileys Irish Cream, Vanilla Syrup
Long Island Iced tea 390
Vodka, Gin, Triple Sec, Rum, Tequila, , Lime Juice, Coca Cola



Cocktail
Gin

Please choose your favorite spirit

Beefeater 290 Bramble 330
Gordon’s 290 Beefeater Gin, Créme de Mure, Lime Juice, Syrup
, . Centara Cobbler 0
Bombay’s Sapphire 350 3
Beefeater Gin, Apple Juice, Lime Juice, Vanilla Syrup
Caorunn 450 . .
Chamomile Martini 330
Hendrick’s 590 Chamomile infused Beefeater Gin, Martini Bianco, Benedictine
Martin’s Miller 450 Clover Club 330
Tanqueray 390 Beefeater Gin, Raspberry Purée, Lime Juice, Syrup, Egg White
Tanqueray Seville 390 Collins 310
Siam Lanna 290 Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup, Soda Water
. Dry Martini 310
KWYV Cruxland Gin 450
Beefeater Gin, Dry Vermouth
Wenneker Genever Islay Cask Finish 590

Gimlet 310
Beefeater Gin, Lime Juice, Syrup

Singapore Sling 390
Beefeater Gin, Benedictine Dom, Peter Herring ,

Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Grenadine Syrup, Bitters




Cocktails

Light Rum Please choose your favorite spirit.

Bacardi 290 Caipirinha 310

Havana 3 Years 290 Cana-rio Cachaca, Brown Sugar, Fresh Lime

Cana-Rio Cachaca 290 Blue Hawaii 310
Havana 3 Years, Blue Curacao, Pineapple Juice
Cuba Libre 310
Havana 3 Years, Coca Cola, Fresh Lime
Mai Tai (Trader Vic’s) 310
Havana 3 Years, Triple sec, Lime Juice, Orgeat Syrup,
Angostura Bitter, Captain Morgan Dark Rum
Daiquiri 310
Havana 3 Years, Lime Juice, Syru
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avana 3 Years, Malibu, Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk, Syrup

Raspberry Hemingway Daiquiri 330
Havana 3 Years, Triple Sec, Maraschino Cherry, Grape Fruit Juice,
Lime Juice, Syrup, Raspberry Puree



{DIPLOMATICO o

Captain Morgan
Captain Morgan Spices
Havana 7 Years

Diplomatico Exclusiva

Praya

Ron Zacapa 23
Mekhong

Sang Som Thai Whisky

Dark Rum

Cocktails

290
290
320

390

450

720
250

210

Please choose your favorite spirit.

Planter’s Punch 310
Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Lime Juice, Triple Sec,

Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Grenadine, Bitters

Polynesian Lips 450

Havana 7 Years, Honey, Angostura Bitter, Coconut Water

Mulata Daiquiri 330

Captain Morgan Dark Rum, Créme de Cacao Dark, Lime juice, syrup

Thai Sabai 310
Mekhong, Syrup, Sweet Basil Leave, Fresh Lime, Soda Water

Bahama Mama 310

Captain Morgan Rum, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup

Zombie 390

Captain Morgan Rum, Captain Morgan Spices, Grapefruit Juice,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup, Pernod, Bitter



Cocktails

Please choose your favorite spirit.

Whisky & Bourbon God Father 310

Ballantine’s 5 Years Old, Amaretto

Jim Bean 290 .
Rusty Neil 310
wild Turkey 81 310 Ballantine’s 5 Years Old, Drambuie
Canadian Club 290  Old Fashion 310
]ack Daniel’s 290 Jim Bean, Syrup, Angostura Bitters
Side Car 450
Jameson 290 g S '
Hennessy VS, Grand Marnier, Lime Juice
Ballantine’s 5 Years Old 290 Whisky Sour 310
Johnnie Walker Red Label 290 Jim Bean, Lime Juice, Syrup, Angostura Bitters, Eqg white
. Manbhatt
Johnnie Walker Black Label 370 anhatian 310
Jim Bean, Sweet Vermouth, Bitter
Chivas Regal 370

Jameson Lime & Ginger 330
Jameson Irish Whisky, Fresh Ginger, Lime, Ginger Ale

The Burgundy 330
Canadian Club, Cranberry Juice, Ginger Ale, Orange Bitters




é"‘”,nlg% ”RJ”’ Please choose your favorite spirit

Absolut

Absolut Apeach

Absolut Citron

Absolut Raspberri
Absolute 100 ( ABV. 50%)
Absolute Elyx

Cocktails

290
290
290
290
450
450

Cosmopolitan ‘Apeach’ 330
Absolute Apeach , Grand Marnier, Cranberry Juice,
Fresh Lime, Syrup

Lemongrass ‘Citron’ Caipiroska 330

Absolute Citron, Lime, Sugar Syrup, Fresh Lemongrass

‘Raspberry’ Cobbler 330
Absolute Raspberry, Fresh Orange, Lime, Raspberry Puree

Sex On The Beach ‘Citron’ 330
Absolute Citron, Peach Liqueur, Cranberry Juice,

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup

Espresso ‘Vanilla’ Martini 330

Absolute Vanilla, Kahlua, Espresso, Syrup

Hua-Hin 100 450

Absolute 100, Rose Wine, Vanilla Syrup, Soda Water



Vodka

Grey Goose
Ketel One

Smirnoff

LT

BELVEDERE

450
350
290
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Cocktails

Please choose your favorite spirit

Black Russian 310
Absolute Vodka, Kahlua

Bloody Mary 310
Absolute Vodka, Tomato Juice, Lime Juice,

Black Pepper, Salt, Tabasco, Worcestershire Sauce

Caipiroska 310
Absolute Vodka, Lime Wedges, Syrup

Day to Night 390
Ketel One Vodka, Peach Syrup, Lime Juice,

Ginger Ale, Angostura Bitters

Grand Club 330
Ketel One Vodka, Raspberry Purée, Cranberry Juice, Lime Juice, Syrup,
Egg White

Moscow Mule 310

Smirnoff Vodka, Lime Juice, Fresh Ginger, Syrup, Ginger Ale



Cocktails

Please choose your favorite spirit

Tequila

El Diablo 310
Olmeca Tequila Gold 290 Tequila, Créme de Cassis, Lime Juice, Ginger Ale
Sierra Tequila 290

Frozen Lychee Margarita 310

Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime juice, Lychee

. Margarita 310
OI.MQE[A Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Syrup
e
Tequila Sunrise 310

Tequila, Orange Juice, Grenadine

Mango & Expression Margarita 330

Tequila, Rosemary Syrup, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Mango



Aperitifs Liqueurs

Campari 290 Cointreau 450
Martini Dry 270 Grand Marnier 450
Martini White 270 Drambuie 450
Martini Rosso 270 Baileys Irish Cream 270
Pernod 310 Kahlua 270
Ricard 310 Tia Maria 270
Aperol 330 Amaretto 270
Southern Comfort 270
Galliano 270
Sambuca 270
Limoncello 250
Malibu 270

Créme de Menthe White/Green 270



Cognac X.O.

Hennessy Paradis 3,990
Hennessy X.O. 1,590
Martel Gordon Bleu 1,490
Cigar Reserve Cognac 950

Cognac V.S5.0.P.
Hennessy 690
Remy Martin 520
Cognac H by Hine 450

Armagnac V.S.0.P

Chabot Armagnac VSOP 450

CognacV.S.

Hennessy VS 490

Digestive
Calvados
Akavit
Fernet Branca
Fernet Manta
Amaro

Grappa

Port & Sherry

Hervey’s Bristol Cream
Tio Pepe

Taylor Tawny

290

290

310

310

290

470

390

390

410



Beers
Hua Hin Lager Beer
Asahi
Chang
Singha
Heineken Non Alcohol

Heineken

Cider

Moose

250

190

180

180

180

190

180

Soft Drinks

Coca Cola
Coca Cola Zero
Fanta Orange
Sprite

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale

Water Selection

Purra Minreal Water

Soda Water

Evian Small Still /Evian Small Sparkling
Perrier Small Sparkling

Evian Large Still/Evian Large Sparkling
Perrier Large Sparkling

130

130

130

130

130

130

70
60

120
120
220

220



Mocktails

Calypso Cooler 190

Banana, Lime Juice, Coconut Milk, Fresh Pineapple

Fruit Punch 190

Pineapple Juice, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Grenadine

Shirley Temple 190
Sprite, Ginger Ale, Grenadine

Virgin Pina Colada 190
Pineapple Juice, Coconut Milk

Hurricane 190
Orange Juice, Cranberry Juice, Grape Fruit Juice, Apple Juice

Pineapple Mint Ale 190
Fresh Pineapple, Lime, Mint, Brown Sugar, Ginger Ale
Virgin Mojito 190
Lime, Brown Sugar, Mint Leaves, Soda Water

Creamy Mango 190
Yoghurt, Honey, Mango Juice, Lime Juice, Fresh Mango

Mango Bonanza 190
Mango Juice, Fresh Mango, Vanilla Syrup, Lime, Mint, Soda Water

Fruit Juices

Orange Juice
Lemon Juice
Young Coconut
Watermelon Juice
Tomato Juice
Grapefruit Juice
Apple Juice
Mango Juice
Pineapple Juice

Cranberry Juice

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190

190



Chamomile
English Breakfast
Breakfast Earl Grey
Chinese Jasmine
Green Tea

Pepper Mint

Thai Milk Tea

Lemon Ice Tea

Tea

Hot/Cold
140/160
140/160
140/160
140/160
140/160
140/160
140/160

160

Coffee

Hot/Cold
Freshly Brewed Coffee 140/160
Cappuccino 150/160
Café Latte 150/160
Hot Chocolate 140/160
Espresso 140
Extra Shot 30
Coffee & Liqueur
“Highlander” with Drambuie 490
“Mexican” with Kahlua 490

“Irish Coffee” with Jameson Whiskey 490

“Roma” with Amaretto

490



Wine by the Glass selection

Sparkling Wine & Champagne By Glass/Bottle

Monsoon - Prestige - Sparkling - NV 370/1,790

Smooth bubbles, balanced with Tropical fruit and rich bouquet

White Wine By Glass/Carafe/Bottle

Pinot Grigio - Sensi Collezione - Tuscany, Italy 399/995/1,990

Fragrant alcoholic notes with nuances of crusty bread and acacia honey, complete this wine, bestowing finesse and

substance to the bouquet

Sauvignon Blanc- Satellite - Marlborough - New Zealand 380/950/1,890
Dry and saline, lively palate, creamy texture and a juicy smooth finish.

Chardonnay -Gran Valientte - Chile 380/950/1,890
Tropical fruit aromas - medium to full body and nice acidity.

Colombard - Monsoon Valley - Hua Hin - Thailand 340/825/1,650

Tropical fruit aromas -light to medium body, crisp acidity and complex aromas of citrus



Wine by the Glass selection

Red Wine By Glass/Carafe/Bottle

Merlot - Hugo Casanova Reserve - Chile 380/950/1,890
A ruby red wine with violet hues. Tobacco, chocolate and spice the taste is complex with a long finish.

Shiraz- Monsoon Valley - Hua Hin - Thailand 340/825/1,650
Rich, well-balanced ripe plum and sour cherry aromas, structured with medium body and soft tannin level.
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon -Long View ‘LV’ - Adelaide Hills - Australia 395/985/1,970
Balance of fruit and youthful acidity. It is flavorsome and rich with integrated oak and a long-structured finish.
Cabernet Sauvignon - Valientte - Chile 380/950/1,890

Good structure and perfect harmony, balance of fruits and polished tannins.

Rosé Wine By Glass/Carafe/Bottle
Monsoon Valley - White Shiraz - Thailand 340/825/1,650
Refreshingly high acid level, balanced pure berry flavors, medium body and light finish.

Gallician Prestige - Costiéres-de-Nimes Rosé -France 360/900/1,800

Elegant nose with berries and primary aromas. The mouth is smooth and soft.



Elephant Bar Snack Menu

Thai sample platter

290

grilled chicken satay, vegetable spring rolls, prawn cakes, fish cakes, plum sauce, sweet chili sauce,

pickles, peanut sauce

Baked salmon

Pistachio crusted, asparagus, cherry tomatoes, lemon basil sauce

Australian Sirloin steak

potato wedges, smoky chi

Mini beef burger

michurri sauce

heddar cheese, French fries, BBQ sauce

BBQ chicken breast

bacon, pineapple, mozzarella cheese

Mini fish and chips

tartar sauce

All the above prices are in THB, subjects to 10% Service Charge and Applicable Government tax

290

490

190

250



Receive a 50% on the selected menu.

DAILY HAPPY HOUR
Daily18.30 - 19.30

COCKTAILS

Mai Tai (Trader Vic’s)

Old Fashioned

Moscow Mule

Sex on the beach

Margarita

The “Classic” Mojito

Tom Collins

Gimlet

Tequila Sunrise

LOCAL BEERS

Singha, Chang , Heinrken o.o

Heineken

SPIRITS
Gordon’s Gin, Beefeater 290
Captain Morgan Gold, Dark Rum 290
Sang Som Thai Rum 210
Absolut, Smirnoff Vodka 290
Jameson, Ballantine’s 5 Years Old 290
-
N SOFT DRINKS
Coke, Coke Zero, Fanta, Sprite, 130
Ginger Ale, Tonic
WINE BY THE GLASS

White Wine Chardonnay, Lion Cape, Chile

Rose Wine Gallician Prestige Rose

Red Wine Cabernet Sauvignon, Lion Cape, Chile 320

All the above prices are in THB, subjects to 10% Service Charge and Applicable Government tax



. i BBQ chicken breast 240
Australian Sirloin steak 490

. ) bacon, pineapple, mozzarella cheese
potato wedges, smoky chimichurri sauce ' P Ppie,

Baked salmon 280

Pistachio crusted, asparagus, cherry tomatoes, lemon basil sauce



